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REMUNERATION/EXPENSES TO DIRECTORS

For the year ended December 31, 2017

Director

Berrigan, Richard
Cavers, Donovan
Christian, Kenneth
Dudy, Dieter

Elliott, Ronaye
Gillis, Kenneth
Graham, Herb
Harwood, John
Jeyes, John
Kershaw, William
Lampman, Margaret
Lange-Henzler, Tina
Lightfoot, Jessoa
Macdonald, Camille
Macri, Mickey
Menard, Neil
Milobar, Peter
Morgan, Lawrence
Murray, Randy
Ranta, John

Rice, Steven

Rivett, James
Rothenburger, Melvin
Schaffer, Carol
Schenstead, Charmaine
Singh, Arjun

Smith, Robin

Smith, Virginia
Wallace, Patricia

Watson, Sally
Total

Towafls Ve

Remuneration

S 300 S

150
1,666
150
340
150
300
300
150
300
560
150
300
450
470
300
1,077
200
300
300
300
300
150
300
150
150
300
150
300
300

Expenses

17
424

522

18

345

21
113

S 10,313 S

1,496

Douglas Rad CPA, CA
Director of Finance
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COMMITTEE EXPENSE REPORT

For the year ended December 31, 2017

Committee Member Expenses

Nil

Towmalls Pre

Douglas Ra€, CPA, CA
Director of Finance




