

Thompson Regional Hospital District
Director and Committee Members Remuneration and Expense Report
TABLE OF CONTENTS
For the year ended December 31, 2017

Remuneration/Expenses to Directors	Page	1
Committee Expenses	Page	2

## Thompson Regional Hospital District Director and Committee Members Remuneration and Expense Report REMUNERATION/EXPENSES TO DIRECTORS

For the year ended December 31, 2017

Director	Remuneration	Expenses
Berrigan, Richard	\$ 300	\$ -
Cavers, Donovan	150	17
Christian, Kenneth	1,666	424
Dudy, Dieter	150	-
Elliott, Ronaye	340	-
Gillis, Kenneth	150	-
Graham, Herb	300	-
Harwood, John	300	-
Jeyes, John	150	-
Kershaw, William	300	-
Lampman, Margaret	560	522
Lange-Henzler, Tina	150	18
Lightfoot, Jessoa	300	-
Macdonald, Camille	450	-
Macri, Mickey	470	345
Menard, Neil	300	
Milobar, Peter	1,077	21
Morgan, Lawrence	200	113
Murray, Randy	300	-
Ranta, John	300	-
Rice, Steven	300	-
Rivett, James	300	-
Rothenburger, Melvin	150	-
Schaffer, Carol	300	-
Schenstead, Charmaine	150	-
Singh, Arjun	150	18
Smith, Robin	300	-
Smith, Virginia	150	-
Wallace, Patricia	300	18
Watson, Sally	300	
Total	\$ 10,313	\$ 1,496

Douglas Rae, CPA, CA Director of Finance Thompson Regional Hospital District
Director and Committee Members Remuneration and Expense Report
COMMITTEE EXPENSE REPORT
For the year ended December 31, 2017

Committee Member

Expenses

Nil

Douglas Rae, CPA, CA Director of Finance